ISSI Workshop 27 September — 1 October 2010

Coupling Between the Earth's Atmosphere and Its Plasma
Environment
List of participants — Page 1

Surname Name Affiliation Country
Ammann Caspar CGDD NCAR, Boulder CO USA
Arnone Enrico U Bologna, Chem. Phys. Italy
Becker Erich LIAP, Kuhlungsborn Germany
Berthelier Jean-Jacques | LATMOS, U Versailles France
Bosinger Tilmann U Oulu, Dept. Phys. Sci. Finland
Chau Jorge RO Jicamarca Peru
Conde Mark Gl U Alaska, Fairbanks USA
Demekhov Andrei IAP RAS, Nizhny Novgorod Russia
England Scott SSL UCB, Berkeley USA
Fritts David NWRA CoRA, Boulder CO USA
Fujiwara Hitoshi Tohoku U, Dept Geophys Japan
Grygalashvyly | Misha |AP, Kihlungsborn Germany
Haldoupis Christos U Crete, Phys Dept Heraklion | Greece
Hauchecorne | Alain LATMOS UVSQ, Verrieres-I-B | France
Inan Umran Koc U Istanbul & Stanford Turkey/USA
Karlsson Bodil LASP, Boulder CO USA/SE
Kelley Michael Cornell U, Ithaca NY USA
Klenzing Jeffrey NASA GSFC ORAU, MD USA
Kuo Cheng-Ling Nat Cheng Kung University Taiwan
LaBelle James Dartmouth Coll, Hanover NH | USA
Lastovicka Jan IAP Acad Sci, Prague Czech Rep
Lockwood Mike RAL, Didcot UK

Lahr Herrmann GFZ, Potsdam Germany
Lu Gang HAO NCAR, Boulder CO USA
Makela Jonathan U lllinois, Urbana I USA
Megner Linda CSA, Quebec Canada
Nishioka Michi STELAB, Nagoya U Japan
Nossa Eliana Cornell U, Ilthaca NY USA
Opgenoorth Hermann ESTEC, Noordwijk & IRFU Sweden
Otsuka Yuichi STELAB, Nagoya U Japan
Oyama Shin-Ichiro STELAB, Nagoya U Japan
Pancheva Dora Gl Bulgarian Acad Sci, Sofia | Bulgaria
Pasko Victor Penn State U, University Park | USA
Pfaff Rob NASA/GSFC Headquarter USA
Pilipenko Slava IPE RAS, Moscow Russia
Pommereau | Jean-Pierre LATMOS UVSQ, Verrieres-I-B | France




List of participants — Page 2

Surname Name Affiliation Country
Qian Liying NCAR, Boulder CO USA
Rycroft Michael CAESAR Cons, Cambridge UK
Samoes Fernando NASA, GSFC ORAU, MD USA/France
Shalimov Sergey IPE RAS, Moscow Russia
Shiokawa Kazuo STELAB, Nagoya U Japan
Smith Anne NCAR ACD, Boulder CO USA
Solomon Stan HAO NCAR, Boulder CO USA
Svensmark Henrik TU Denmark NSI, Cobenhavn | Denmark
Treumann* Rudolf U Munich Geoscience Dept DE / CH
Turunen Esa EISCAT Sci Assoc, Kiruna Sweden
Wang Kuo-Ying National Central University Taiwan
Ward William U New Brunswick,Fredericton | Canada
Yahnin Alexander PGl RAS, Apatity Russia
Yair Yoav OUI DLNS, Ra'anana Israel
ISSl-participants
Bonnet Roger-Maurice | ISSI-Executive Director Switzerland
Bengtsson® Lennart ISSI-Director Earth Science | Switzerland
Geiss Johannes ISSI-Honorary Director Switzerland
von Steiger Rudolf ISSI-Director Switzerland
Falanga Maurizio ISSI-Science Program Switzerland
Manager
Koumoutsaris | Symeon ISSI Switzerland
Perri Silvia ISSI Switzerland

Total number of participants: 42 (excluding ISSI, including 1YS)

Boldface: Conveners
*ISSI connection
Invited young scientists (8 1YS)

absent: Berthelier, Conde, Inan, Karlsson, Kelley, Lockwood, Megner, Shalimov

Berthelier & Conde: problems with experiment
Megner, Karlsson, Kelley, Lockwood, Shalimov: other obligations




Participants' — e-mail addresses

Surname e-mail

Ammann ammann@ucar.edu

Arnone enrico.arnone @unibo.it,

Becker becker@iap-kborn.de

Berthelier jean-jacques.berthelier@Ilatmos.ipsl.fr
Bosinger tilmann.bosinger@oulu.fi

Chau jchau@jro.igp.gob.pe

Conde mark.conde @gi.alaska.edu
Demekhov andrei @appl.sci-nnov.ru

England england@ssl.berkeley.edu

Fritts dave@cora.nwra.com

Fujiwara fujiwara@ pat.geophys.tohoku.ac.jp
Grygalashvyli gryga@iap-kborn.de

Haldoupis chald@physics.uoc.gr
Hauchecorne alain.hauchecorne @latmos.ipsl.fr
Inan inan@stanford.edu, uinan@ku.edu.tr
Karlsson bodil.karlsson @lasp.colorado.edu
Kelley mikek@ece.cornell.edu

Klenzing Jeffrey.klenzing@nasa.gov

Kuo johnny @phys.ncku.edu.tw
LaBelle jlabelle @aristotle.dartmouth.edu
Lastovicka jla@ufa.cas.cz

Lockwood mike.lockwood@stfc.ac.uk

Lahr hluehr@gfz-potsdam.de

Lu ganglu@ucar.edu

Makela jmakela@illinois.edu

Megner linda.megner@asc-csa.gc.ca
Nishioka nishioka @stelab.nagoya-u.ac.jp
Nossa en45@cornell.edu

Opgenoorth hermann.opgenoorth@esa.int
Otsuka otsuka@stelab.nagoya-u.ac.jp
Oyama soyama@stelab.nagoya-u.ac.jp
Pancheva dpancheva@geophys.bas.bg
Pasko vpasko@psu.edu

Pfaff robert.f.pfaff@nasa.gov
Pilipenko pilipenko_va@mail.ru
Pommereau pommereau@aerov.jussieu.fr
Qian lgian@ucar.edu

Roble roble@ucar.edu

Rycroft michaelrycroft@btinternet.com
Samoes fernando.a.simoes@nasa.gov
Shalimov shalimov@ifz.ru, pmsk7 @mail.ru
Shiokawa shiokawa @stelab.nagoya-u.ac.jp
Smith aksmith@ucar.edu

Solomon stans@ucar.edu

Svensmark hsv@space.dtu.dk

Turunen esa.turunen@eiscat.se

Wang kuoying @mail.atm.ncu.edu.tw
Ward wward@unb.ca

Yahnin yahnin@pgia.ru

Yair yoavya@openu.ac.il




